Liechtensteiner Sportkeglerverband

30.Vaduzerholz-MS (Nr. 370119)

12. Marz - 23. Marz 2019

Gasthaus Eschnerberg

Rangliste

71 Teilnehmer/innen 33 Auszeichnungen
Kategoriensieger:
Kat. Al Bleiker Ruedi, Schlieren 812
Kat. A2 Kind Albert, Gamprin-Bendern 756
Kat. Bl Reusser Urs, Thusis 834
Kat. B2 Rufer Myrtha, Bonaduz 785
Kat. B3 Seeger Martha, Schaan 749
Kat. Altersklasse Ehret Hansruedi, Vaduz 448
Kat. Gaste Damen Busser Yvonne, Salez 480
Kat. Gaste Herren Sunko Darko, Buchs 510

SSKVMS Vers. 3.4a

3 Teilnehmer
1 Teilnehmer
14 Teilnehmer
11 Teilnehmer
21 Teilnehmer
18 Teilnehmer
1 Teilnehmer

2 Teilnehmer
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Kategorie Al 3 Teilnehmer/innen

1. Bleiker Ruedi, Schlieren KK Schwyzerhisli
2. Hunger Reto, Chur

ohne Auszeichnung
3. Meier Ivo, Kaltbrunn KK Schwyzerhisli

Kategorie A2 1 Teilnehmer/innen
1. Kind Albert, Gamprin-Bendern

Kategorie B1 14 Teilnehmer/innen
1. Reusser Urs, Thusis KK Rheinkrone
2 . Dierauer Ulrich, Wil KK Murg
3. Ramel Robert, Neuenhof KK Ideal
4 . Ghislotti Angelo, Gossau KK Kamor
5. Hagen Rolf, Bazenheid KK Murg
6. Busser Marcel, Salez KK Werdenberg
ohne Auszeichnung
7. Lipp Peter jun., Untervaz KK Sulai
8. Deutsch Franz, Uzwil KK UZE
9. Eberle Markus, Triesen KK Viamala
10. Reusser Beat, Cazis KK Rheinkrone
11. Hess Christoph, Triesen KK Werdenberg
12. Theus Hans, Felsberg KK Alt Brugg

13. Lipp Christian, Tumegl/Tomils
14 . Schneider Karl, Schaan

Kategorie B2 11 Teilnehmer/innen
1. Rufer Myrtha, Bonaduz KK Viamala
2. Giger Maria, Au / SG KK Kamor
3. Bo6hi Erwin, Oberwangen KK Lindenzani
4. Groner Josy, Jona KK Hirsch
5. Meile Othmar, Mosnang KK Murg
ohne Auszeichnung
6 . Hofmanner Elisabeth, Gossau KK Guet-Holz
7 . Schuoler Christian, Disentis KK Greina
8. Busser Paul, Rorschacherberg KK Werdenberg
9. Gaeta Pasquale, Gossau KK Kamor
10. Nikolic Marin, Buchs KK Werdenberg
11. Nikolic Hrvoje, Buchs KK Werdenberg
Kategorie B3 21 Teilnehmer/innen
1. Seeger Martha, Schaan KK Martin
2. Leitinger Thomas, Sennwald KK Vaduzerholz
3. Seeger Horst, Schaan KK Martin
4. Domig Hubert, Schellenberg KK Werdenberg
5. Volic Dragan, Buchs KK Werdenberg

SSKVMS Vers. 3.4a

Lizenz
2 Auszeichnungen

98008
32009

30041

1 Auszeichnungen
37046

6 Auszeichnungen

32144
47294
01288
47285
47263
37009

32110
47026
37024
32253
37044
32177
32107
37085

5 Auszeichnungen

32024
47205
47287
30021
47264

47259
32158
37087
47248
37021
37047

9 Auszeichnungen

37136
37017
37124
37003
37048

Holz TW
812 12
807 11
794 11
756 3
834 15
829 16
811 13
811 12
810 13
798 7
797 13
794 17
792 9
780 15
776 10
774 7
760 9
739 7
785 15
764 16
758 11
748 8
742 7
741 2
736 4
734 9
729 4
723 3
683 6
749 13
742 6
741 3
736 5
735 8
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6. Beck Eugen, Triesen

7 . Hnateck Samuel, Thusis

8. Giger Walter, Au/ SG

9. Caluori Luisa, Domat/Ems

ohne Auszeichnung

10. Krattli Karl, Chur
11. Lipp Susanna, Untervaz
12 . Hosch Gerlinde, Feldkirch
13. Matt Otto, Schaanwald
14 . Kaiser Peter, Buchs
15. Bommeli Paul, Biirglen
16 . Leitinger Brigitte, Sennwald
17 . Frei Paul, Steckborn
18. Schwyter Toni, Gams
19. Martinet Elisabeth, Passugg
20 . Krattli Lydia, Chur
21. Groner Fritz, Jona

Kategorie Altersklasse

1. Ehret Hansruedi, Vaduz
2 . Kulpi Alfred, Bronschhofen
. Engler Sepp, St.Gallen
4 . Breitenmoser Irene, Bazenheid
5. Castelberg Hiazinta, Rabius
6. Hofmanner Hans, Gossau
7 . Schwingenschrot Karl, Oberuzwil
8. Staller Josef, Horgen
ohne Auszeichnung
9. Caflisch Ernst, Flims-Dorf
10. Hunger Johann, Thalkirch
11. Sturzenegger Franz, Oberuzwil
12. Hubmann Gottlieb, Wallenwil
13. Lumpert Walter, Waldkirch
14 . Binder Jurg, Konstanz
15. Bader Arthur, Berg
16. Leitner Werner, Buchs
17 . Beck Emil, Triesen
18. Tschanz Albine, Uzwil

w

Kategorie Gaste Damen
1. Bisser Yvonne, Salez

Kategorie Gaste Herren

1. Sunko Darko, Buchs
ohne Auszeichnung
2 . Alilovic Ivan, Buchs

SSKVMS Vers. 3.4a

KK Vaduzerholz
KK Viamala

KK Kamor

KK Rheinkrone

KK Grischa

KK Sulai

KK Martin

KK Martin

KK Werdenberg
KK Frohsinn

KK Vaduzerholz
KK Frohsinn

KK Werdenberg
KK Vilan

KK Vilan

KK Hirsch

18 Teilnehmer/innen

KK Vaduzerholz
KK UZE

KK Guet-Holz
KK Lindenzani
KK Greina

KK Guet-Holz

KK Edelweiss

KK Belmont

KK Lindenzani
KK Murg

KK Guet-Holz
KK Frohsinn

KK Frohsinn

KK Martin

KK Vaduzerholz
KK UZE

1 Teilnehmer/innen

2 Teilnehmer/innen

Lizenz
37020
32008
47027
32029

32060
32014
37125
37110
47018
58228
37015
58236
37016
32117
32056
30020

8 Auszeichnungen

37010
47077
47224
47288
32038
47058
47262
81139

32025
32090
47293
47296
47283
58241
58238
37060
37002
47265

1 Auszeichnungen

00001

1 Auszeichnungen

00012

00013

10
22
00
07
10
10
10
00

00
24
09
00
21
30
15
14
20
30

Holz TW
723 4
721 5
717 5
714 15
713 9
709 5
705 5
701 4
699 6
696 4
687 3
681 3
680 3
663 4
657 4
599 5
448 9
443 8
435 12
434 9
433 13
429 12
429 8
428 13
418 9
418 9
417 14
416 8
410 9
409 12
408 7
392 11
390 7
372 0
480 3
510 6
505 7
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